Raspberry Cheesecake v

£4.60

Baked New York style cheesecake on a biscuit base

topped with raspberry sauce.

Fried Ice Cream v

Breaded scoop of ice cream deep-fried until
golden topped with rich chocolate sauce
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding v n

A square cut sticky toffee pudding, served
warm with butterscotch sauce

Chocolate Fudge Cake v

Rich fudge cake, served warm with
vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce
Chocolate Brownie v Gr

Served with vanilla ice cream topped with
chocolate sauce

Mint Choc Chip Ripple v GF

Refreshing mint ice cream with chocolate
chips and chocolate ripple

Vanilla Ice Cream v Gr
Topped with rich chocolate sauce

Café Caribbean with dark rum
Café Parisienne with Triple Sec
Café Eire Cream with Baileys
Café Italian with Amaretto

Café Calypso with Tia Maria

Irish Coffee with Jameson

£4.35

£4.55

£4.55

£4.65

£3.65

£3.65

£5.15

£5.05

£5.15

£5.05

£5.05

£5.15

All liqueur coffees are served in a handled glass with

whipped cream.

Decaf Coffee
Instant decaf coffee

Espresso
Small strong dark coffee

Americano
(Black Coffee) Espresso with hot water

Café Latte
Espresso with steamed milk

Cappuccino
Black coffee topped with foamed milk and
dusted with chocolate powder

Café Mocha
Espresso with steamed milk, hot chocolate &
whipped cream, dusted with chocolate

Hot Chocolate
Rich creamy cocoa powder with steamed milk,
whipped cream and dusted with chocolate

English Tea
Green Tea
Jasmine Tea
Decaf Tea

Berry Fruit Tea

V Denotes dishes suitable for vegetarians.
N Denotes dishes that contain nuts as an ingredient.
GF Denotes dishes that are gluten free.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances

Please bring them to the attention of our team before

ordering

£2.05

£1.65

£2.15

£2.55

£2.55

£2.80

£2.75

£2.15

£2.20

£2.10

£2.10

£2.30



