Desserts

Raspberry Cheesecake v Baked New York style cheesecake on a biscuit bas topped with raspberry sauce.	£4.60 se
Fried Ice Cream v Breaded scoop of ice cream deep-fried until golden topped with rich chocolate sauce	£4.35
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding v N A square cut sticky toffee pudding, served warm with butterscotch sauce	£4.55
Chocolate Fudge Cake v Rich fudge cake, served warm with vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce	£4.55
Chocolate Brownie v GF Served with vanilla ice cream topped with chocolate sauce	£4.65
Mint Choc Chip Ripple v GF Refreshing mint ice cream with chocolate chips and chocolate ripple	£3.65
Vanilla Ice Cream v GF Topped with rich chocolate sauce	£3.65

Liqueur Coffee

Café Caribbean with dark rum	£5.15
Café Parisienne with Triple Sec	£5.05
Café Eire Cream with Baileys	£5.15
Café Italian with Amaretto	£5.05
Café Calypso with Tia Maria	£5.05
Irish Coffee with Jameson	£5.15

All liqueur coffees are served in a handled glass with whipped cream.

Coffee

Decaf Coffee Instant decaf coffee	£2.05
Espresso Small strong dark coffee	£1.65
Americano (Black Coffee) Espresso with hot water	£2.15
Café Latte Espresso with steamed milk	£2.55
Cappuccino Black coffee topped with foamed milk and dusted with chocolate powder	£2.55
Café Mocha Espresso with steamed milk, hot chocolate & whipped cream, dusted with chocolate	£2.80
Hot Chocolate Rich creamy cocoa powder with steamed milk, whipped cream and dusted with chocolate	£2.75

Tea

English Tea	£2.15
Green Tea	£2.20
Jasmine Tea	£2.10
Decaf Tea	£2.10
Berry Fruit Tea	£2.30

V Denotes dishes suitable for vegetarians.

If you have any food allergies or intolerances Please bring them to the attention of our team before ordering

N Denotes dishes that contain nuts as an ingredient.

GF Denotes dishes that are gluten free.